CRANADA Master Calendar

CHARTER

n GHC 2023-24
e

Monday, June 12, 2023 ... First Day of Summer Programs
Monday, June 19, 2023 .......cooiiiiiiieeiieeee e No School - Unassigned Day

Monday July 3 —Tuesday, July 4, 2023 .........cccceiireeeeeeieicrrreeeeeeenn, No School - Unassigned Day/July 4
Friday, July 21, 2023 .....oooiieee e End of Summer Programs

Wednesday, August 9 - Friday, August 11, 2023 ........cccovvveeeeeeennnns Professional Development/Pupil Free Day
Monday, August 14, 2023 ...t e First Day of School for Students
Monday, September 4, 2023 ........cooviiiiiiiiiieeeeiee e No School - Labor Day Holiday
Monday, September 25, 2023 ......coooiiiiiiiieee No School — Unassigned Day

Friday, November 10, 2023 .....cccceereeiiiiiiireeeeeeeeeesireeeeeeeeeeesnnnneens No School - Veterans Day Holiday
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 ......coovvieiieiiiiireeeeeeeeciineeeeeeeeeenns No School — Unassigned Day
November 23-24, 2023.......ooriiieieeeee e No School - Thanksgiving Holidays
December 18,2023 - January 5, 2024 ........ceeeeeeeeeciiieieeee e Winter Break

Monday, January 8, 2024 ........cccuveeieiiiieeeenieee e Pupil Free Day

Tuesday, January 9, 2024.......ooeeeeeeeeeecceecccirreeeeeeeee e e e e e e e e e e e e eenaens First Day of Spring Semester for Students
Monday, January 15, 2024 ........uveeeeeeieiiirieeeee et No School - Martin Luther King Holiday
Monday, February 19, 2024 ........veeeeeeeiieiiirieeeee e eeeeirreeee e e eeeeanneens No School - Presidents Day Holiday
March 25 =29, 2024ttt Spring Break

Monday, May 27, 2024 ......ccooeeuveeeeeeeeeeecireeeee e No School - Memorial Day Holiday
Friday, May 31, 2024......oouvieieeee et e e e e e e Last Day of School

Monday, JUNE 10, 2024 ......eeeeeee oot eeeeccirreree e e e e eecrrrre e e e e e eenns First Day of Summer Programs
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 ...........cooeerieeiienieeeeneeee e No School - Unassigned Day

Thursday July 4 — Friday, July 5, 2024 ........cccveeiiiiiieeiieee e No School — July 4/Unassigned Day
Friday, JUly 19, 2024........uuveeeieeieeiireeeee et eearreeee e e e e End of Summer Programs
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